April 2009
CA08102002K07A For more information visit: www.EatonCanada.ca
2-25Pushbuttons & Indicating Lights
2
22.5 mm Heavy-Duty Watertight/Oiltight
E22 and EM22 Series, Pushbutton Components
Pushbutton Components
Table 2-29. Momentary Contact Pushbuttons, Non-illuminated — UL (NEMA) 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13

2
22.5 mm Heavy-Duty Watertight/Oiltight
E22 and EM22 Series, Composite Catalogue Number Structure
Catalogue Number Structure
Table 2-130. E22 Catalogue Numbering System
� For use with indicating lights only.
� Will have tall lamp/LED for selector switch and push-pull operators. Standard size lamp and LED for all other operators.
E 2 2 P  2 N 2 9  X 4 C
Operator Code
(1 to 3 Alphas)
Code Description
Non-illuminated,
Momentary Pushbutton
P
E
M
L
JP
J
25 mm Flush Button
25 mm Extended Button
28 mm Mushroom Button
40 mm Mushroom Button
P50 mm Mushroom
(Plastic) Button
50 mm Mushroom
(Aluminum) Button
Non-illuminated, Maintained
(Latching) Pushbutton
ML
LL
LTA
JPL
JL
G
LTG
28 mm Twist-to-Release
40 mm Twist-to-Release
40 mm Trigger Action
50 mm Latch-In/Pull-to-
Release (Plastic)
50 mm Latch-In/Pull-to-
Release (Aluminum)
40 mm Key Release Button
40 mm Keyed Trigger
Action
Non-illuminated,
Push-Pull Pushbutton
EH
FH
ED
FD
29.5 mm, 2-Position
Maintained
29.5 mm, 3-Position
Spring Return Centre
40 mm, 2-Position
Maintained
40 mm, 3-Position
Spring Return Centre
Non-illuminated,
Push-Push Pushbutton
PP
EP
25 mm Flush Button
25 mm Extended Button
Non-illuminated,
Selector Switches
(Alpha + Digits)
X _ _ _
V _ _ _
K _ _ _
Knob, 2- and 3-Position
Lever, 2- and 3-Position